
IP 
20

1 x LED

6.9 W

855 lm

67 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

60%

514 lm

7.72 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted, Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 11.02 in

Width: 3.07 in

Height: 1.42 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 7.72 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
MP78 BLACK BASE FORTIMO LEDLINE 2700K (1)
9352420X+93520032
MODULAR

MP78 makes the most of the design options offered by LEDs and is one of the thinnest profiles on the market. In combination with LED lines,

LED spotlights or the new directional LED spotlight Rektor, the MP78 is your ideal ally for any project in which you wish to provide both basic

and accent lighting with a single fixture. 

Light output 1 
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